Only instructions received directly from the Customer's project manager (via phone. E-mail or 
fax) will be acted on by Webauthor in building the portal. 

The charge to build the functionality described in Addendum A will be Two Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($200.000) for the SAMIS Core Functionality and an additional Thirteen Thousand Five 
Hundred Dollars ($13.500) for the Performance Measures Administration Tool for a total cost of 
Two Hundred Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (S213.500). Additional buildout for 
specific purposes as outlined in Appendix A have a total cost of Twenty Two Thousand Dollars 
($22.000). bringing the full contract to a total of Two Hundred Thirty Five Thousand. Five 
Hundred Dollars (S235.500.) 

Upon execution of this Agreement Customer will be issued an invoice ,n the amount of Fifty 
Thousand Dollars (S50.000) which will be due on receipt.

[...]

Upon the acceptance of each on-going phase of the project by Customer (as indicated by 
Customer allowing that phase to be moved into production) Webauthor will issue two more 
invoices in the amount of Sixty Thousand Dollars ($60.000) with a final invoice in the amount of 
Sixty Five Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($65.500) all of which will be due on receipt 

Following Customer's acceptance of the third phase of the proiect and their data having been 
migrated to the new platform hosting of the Portal will be provided by Webauthor for a monthly 
hosting and support charge of Fifteen Thousand Dollars (S15.000) per month (billed on the first 
of each month). 

-~ 
Customer lmt1al ...- ---

Webaurhor com LLC - Conhctem1ar lnfonnat1on Do Not Cooy Or D1st~1bute Page 2: 

THE PERSON SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT REPRESENTS THAT IT HAS THE AUTHORITY 
TO LEGALLY BIND THE CUSTOMER TO THE TERMS ANO CONDITIONS OF THIS